

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO. 42 of 2021.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	28.01.2026	<u>PK,J</u> <u>IA.NO.1 of 2025</u> In view of the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit, this IA is ordered. Registry is directed to carry out necessary amendments to the cause list. At the request of learned counsel for respondents no. 6 to 8 , to file counter , post on 25.02.2026. (B/o)	